Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1158367

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 34318

BEREXCO LLC

API No. 15 - 15-083-21172-00-01

Form ACO-1
August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1: 2020 N. BRAMBLEWOOD W2 E2_SE SW gec 29 yp 23 5 R. 23 [ ]East[0West
Address 2: 660 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City: _ WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67206 , 1004 2080 Feetfrom [ ] East / O] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Evan Mayhew Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) 265-3311 CINe [Inw [Ise  [Osw
CONTRACTOR: License # 34317 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: BEREDCO LLC (e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)
, Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
Wellsite Geologist: David Gould
] County: Hodgeman
Purchaser:  Central Crude Corporation
Lease Name: Katheryn Well #: 2729
Designate Type of Completion: )
Field Name: __Lappin
[ ] New Well [O] Re-Entry [ ] Workover -
Producing Formation: Mississippi
Qil WSW SWD SIOW
o [ [ [ Elevation: Ground:2428 Kelly Bushing: 2441
[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw
M oG ] asw 7 Temp. Abd Total Vertical Depth: 5389 Plug Back Total Depth:5276

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator: Bird Energy

Well Name: _ Katheryn #2

Original Comp. Date: _12/05/1984

Original Total Depth: _4726

[O] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

07/12/2013 07/17/2013 08/20/2013

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 0 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [1] Yes [ ]No

If yes, show depth set: 1603 Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 36000 ppm  Fluid volume: 600 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
09/24/2013

Confidential Release Date:  09/24/2015

Wireline Log Received
D Geologist Report Received
(] uic pistribution

09/25/2013

ALT [ 1 OJn [ Jm Approved by: MM AMES pate:




Page Two
1158367
Operator Name: BEREXCOLLC Lease Name: Katheryn Well #: 2-29
Sec. 29 Twp.23 S. R.23 [ ]East F ]West County: Hodgeman

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [0] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo Viola 5038 -2597
Cores Taken Llves [FINo Simpson 5236 2795
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo Arbuckle 5260 -2819
List All E. Logs Run:
No open-hole logs were run for this washdown. (OWWO)
Gamma-Ray Neutron CCL Log was run in cased hole.
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Production 7.875 5.50 15.5 5301 60/40 POZ, ASC | 300 8%gel, 1/4#floseal, 5#Gilsonite
Production (DV Tool) | 7.875 5.50 15.5 1603 60/40 POZ 275 8% gel, 1/44# floseal
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone

Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well?

Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons?
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry?

D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
[]Yes [ ]No  (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4693 - 4701 (Mississippi) 2250 gals 15% NEFE 4693 - 4701
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.875 4670 no pkr [JYes  [BlNo

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

08/20/2013 [ ] Flowing [O] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity

Per 24 Hours 10 0 69
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ open Hole [O] pert. L] Dually Comp. [] Commingled 4693 - 4701
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

CEMENTING LOG

STAGE NQ,
. . CEMENT DATA:
pated 1 {243 Districr 50 Faiingd Ticket b9 Spacer Type:
Company. DB s e Rig b agé 2 Amt, Sks Yield £13/sk Density oPG
Lease_14ncy) i ot CAZD 1T Well No. _2.
Breda o i 2
County. 2D Q3 2 I mee, State ._§&
o : i ; e 3
Location TS beoied L0 S RASS IV 2% & Field LEAD: Pump Time hrs. Type O g A R e
s
R ~ e Excess -
CASING DATA:  Conductor [ PTA [ Squeeze [J Misc§ At 2 Sks Yied_Lo1 2 113/5k Density 1 S5 PG
% 5/ Surface [J  Intermediate Q Production [J  Liner TAIL: Pump Time hrs. Type
N Wy TYPe e Weight Collar Excess
Amt, Sks Yield f13/sk Density PPG
WATER: Lead . gals/sk Tail gals/sk Total . Bbls.
Casing Depths: Top Bottom Pump Trucks Used \?? 2 ~ 3 QMX\ Nt e
Bulk Equip, 39"5’~9‘!’1»~ Shevigan Mo
Drill Pipe: Size . Weight Collars
Open Hole: Size. i TD. L PB. 1w ft.  Float Equip: Manufactures
CAPACITY FACTORS: Shoe: Type Depth
Casing: Bots/tin. .= O3] Lin, ft./Bbl. Float: Type Depth
Open Holes: Bbls/Lin, f1. . Lin. ft./Bbl. Centralizers: Quanthy Plugs Top __ Btm.
Drilt Pipe; Bols/Lin. fr. Lin. f1. /80l Stage Collars
Annulus: Bbls/Lin. f1. Lin. fp /Bbl. Special Equip. i 5
Bbls/Lin. 1 “Uin. ft./Bbi. - Disp. Fluid Type H Za) At =/ "‘}‘ Bbls. Weight PPG
Perforations:  From f. 10 ft. Amt Mud Type Weight PPG
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE CEMENTER L amrocna Y5 Q‘W,—.
TIME PRESSURES PS! FLUID PUMPED DATA o
DRILL PIPE : TOTAL Pumped Per |~ RATE REMARKS
_AM/PM CASING | ANNULUS | ¢l Time Period | _Bbis Min.
7 kS B Y = :
Hz20 f Y [ I%eaedse Cone.
I 20 B2 9,58 3 [ Shecr Ciomeok
? YR
W A7 PAM <t L
FINAL DISP, PRESS: PSS! BUMP PLUG TO PSI BLEEDBACK BBLS. THANK YOU

MILLER PRINTERS, INC. - Grost Beng, XS



!ff}\ e

ALLIEL OIL & GAS SERVICES LLC

Federal Tax L.D. # 20-8651475 ‘ @J/ oo L ;N e :1 o \
REMITTO P.0.BOX 93999 - SERVICE POINT “f“"“ YP
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 §

SEC. .. TWE RANGE CALLED 0%{' - |ON LOCATION |JOB START ‘JOB'_FINISH
oA~ | A5 | A 23 Rico B4 OO | 1U3OPM | JRZD AM
Rathecyn _ lcounTy STATE
LEASE cipwio |WELLE 2 LOCATIONKTMM 2970 A G, ]| Fosx "g%‘m 172N
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Lo B fod N Jo b
CONTRACTOR Phmad o) ¢ » OWNER  Soreng
TYPE OF JOB o hn . & X, tg,md R
'HOLE SIZE ) _ CEMENT - _

CASING SIZE 3% . DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED#Q&Q,M;&_MP
TUBING SIZE DEPTH _ . ;
DRILL PIPE DEPTH JISEES Srivls W :
TOOL DEPTH | &S
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON____7© @12- 90 1,283,
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT _ POZMIX ‘ @ .
'CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.3¢) ? GEL 2 @ (Y00 12%.S2
'PERFS. CHLORIDE @ !
DISPLACEMENT =4 hh | ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Tieme Dasdhem . g‘ |
# R HELPER  TXNeudh “Thao e @
BULK TRUCK | 5
#39%-413. DRIVER Shawee Pognn, B
BULK TRUCK Py
i DRIVER HANDLING 72-¥3 @29% _ (Yo, ‘QL;
MILEAGE 3:R 7YX 36 2-0 (.2
REMARKS: TOTAL _/.S72Y- X2
SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB i
PUMPTRUCK CHARGE ____ /512 - 22
EXTRA FOOTAGE ___ @ N o
MILEAGE _4fym B0 @7-70  R3I-=
s SSR\ MANIFOLD , @ I,
_;13 hou A '3(3 @ Y- YO0 JRZ2->—
@ ' E
CHARGE TO:\Dsstpte JLC ‘ - 2
STREET TOTAL /. ¥ 79+
‘ Y. i 7P
I - STATE z PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equ'ipmcnt g

and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL ,
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ S/LES TAX (if Any)

TOTAL CHARGES_ 3 & 77-

R 2 ¥ 3 = :
PRINTED NAMF& ﬁ &é(/ //)a V2 , DISCOUNT TEA- “IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
; 7Y
SIGNATURE>< %@%L o 277 k/ ‘




Y

ALLIEv OIL & GAS SERVICEy, LLC

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMITTO P.0.BOX 93999 Z OWUN)
SOUTHLAKE‘ATW Kkmew #

get581

SERVICE POINT:

ffq‘}‘Bnowf/ﬁ

a4 s . |SEC. T |TWR: . |RANGE 'CALLED OUT ON LOCATION ~ {JOB START JOB FINISH
__ DAIE.. 1;— [ 75| - 749 24 | 25 7+ A
S ) . . ANTE ; Y |STA
weLL |—29 LOCATION AW Bl , | b '
(Circle ane) } [/:-m,, _}/fo gl Ao East Mo

OWNER

~_TIYPEOFJOB D
"HOLE SIZE - ZL 3

CASING SIZE "Tb;,

Y5y DEPTH. “_)',’>c7c7

CEMENT -
AMOUNT ORDERED. 30 5ks Lokin  £Z., /L

TUBINGSIZE - DEPTH ] Dewz $Es ASC Z/‘«‘;Jf 6B Byt [OFscis
DRILL PIPE. DEPTH St apE 2T
TOOL. Py DEPTH _(t 02
PRES. MAX. __ MINIMUM . COMMON____ & @
MEAS.LINE . ____SHOEJOINT R¥F+  pozMIX @
CEMENT LEFTIN CSG. 94 £ GEL @_
PERES. . CHLORIDE _ @. -
DISPLACEMENT lM 4 ASC Plav) @ 20 o) 2" ¥5.
EQUIPMENT (GSesse (060 @ 3Y x (Tt
Q (F1- 160 e @ 74.90 165%. ’i-
..... . y @"E-ﬁﬁ*:?fd 29N IS
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Jph (g < _:OF 1 274
# §9% HELPER. Lhcmf) k:ma, N e war S
BULK TRUCK
804 /24| DRIVER Shown KesrnsS
BULKTRUCK
’511‘( DRIVER Dan cagie ~ HANDLING 2 @6 g:?
Yyl [ 250 " e MILEAGE (2 ¥S ¥ 36 2.l6 _[__J____
-~ REMARKS:
ferme S hbi [Frest y paiver M L,ﬂ
mle €858, (/Y 8% gpl. g Pl SERVICE
My 2o Dles fsc Z%,m
Ak o nlige Pip ’/ fpes DEPTH OFJOB
_Alspluee mf/c dizrn. . PUMPTRUCK CHARGE . 2265+ =
Lo plog Zer 200 i . EXTRAFOOTAGE e . o
I l; 900 Sl 4Ju "MILEAGE _ Hywa 26 @ 27p 13;..6"-"'
Elogr Yronid) MANIFOLD - T
Open dd faol Ilﬁ‘ffff o Kues P e NNo 132.59
£1L¢la4-a for Elhys. i @ B
CHARGE TO: B/ex'é'o L e
TOTAL 2:12%, 7
STREET 1 TOTAL 2. 12%, ~
T _ E_ .. ZIP ...
cITY S e PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
ir %‘p‘fﬂ'ﬂd ﬂ-’ Abes” - e
_[ J&IL 5'115"(? s @'_”Y!g_-?s /Y- 2"'
P 2 @
L o — — -
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. . o3, 7~2$~5; 5
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment ,7.; @M" — @2.5% Py

and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do-work as is listed. The above work was

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or -
contractor.. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME K

SIGNATURE ?( M’/} Jba/g\. ¢

\ .

«\\aw%’{ ij)“ o\%

: . @141,22
I ‘51‘o0?&6‘“’0/ 1325 ) &
TOTAL 3._331:"
SALES TAX (If Any)
| Iy ?22. .1
TOTAL CHARGES __
' '3 *{a% 53
DISCOUNT "TIF PAID IN 30 DAYS
; 3, 52 I 2..L



COMPANY. REPRESENTATIVE!

A ALLIED

g #2_OWWO

CEMENTING LOG Wﬁm

OIL & GAS SERVICES; LLC yu ; ’h T
, ) _CEMENT DATA: . : L1 S f’;’,’ i
Date. ‘:}' 13' ~i3 District. éfc’éﬂ’ B ; ‘i' “Ticket No. 0 7 W s, Soacer Tipe: > 4{)6 5 a?l\&tﬂ,ﬂ . N
Company. ﬂm,',x/» L Rig Amt, Sks Yield: : ft3/sk Density . PPG
Loase.. TEEma Well No. __ [~ 2-4 . ‘ -
e s bf : , —
[o¢ation E é- ! /V — Fné!d_' LYo sl LEAD Pump ime: .
VB propd ‘ ' Andish _tq flo s ERSSE i
CASING DATA; Conductor. D BTA O Squeeze E Mise 1 A[ﬂt: E 4 7 .ks, Yield: Z;.Qf o - :, i
o surface [ ‘Intermediate [J Productuonﬁ'; Liner LT TAIL: Pump Time m s, T - A%
Sao. 2 B Typo Mot wegn L5 § colar 2%42 SHgd ceis
Am‘ _,_2: LQ.___.. o Sks Yieid: ‘
: WATER: Lead gals‘/sk- Tait ‘gai's/sk Total- Bbls.
Casing Depths: Top K IB wiis Bottom . A36c Purnp Trucks Used 5"47‘!’ h&/ -"/[ 5 ki,
: ' ‘ Bilk Equip. /'40‘1 <bé<u:/v\
suy —  (on C.
Drill Pipe; Size . Weight Collars ;
bben Hole: Size _ "ﬁ? TD. _gf_‘f__'fi P8, (c_A_._.'___‘_;vﬁ. Float Equip: Manufact‘ cer f’%— l‘l/}l;["f"r-‘, ’ Ig—"/&.&-ff
CAPAGITY-FACTORS:. ' stos: Toe . Op e Slhies i .. Depith
Casing: Bbls/Lin. fu,_déj_?___ Lin. ft./8bl, Float: Type' M&EAMM :2’»75 w /7' beptﬁ
Open Holes: Bbis/Lin. ft. CUmfiBSl o Centralizers: Qua PHTY: o 2. Plugs Top Btm.
iD:_r_'ill:P‘iﬁe: Bbls/Lin. ft. Lin, ft./”B’:'bL_ : Stage. Collars / S )
Annulus: Bhis/Lin, ft. Lin: ft./8b} Special Equip.. 4’ R&’ 3z /ff& = i Yy
Bols/Li. 1. Ui, fo./Bbl . Disp. Fliid Typé:— Jsbn gt riclpnt, !ﬂ"f’atﬂs Weight PG
Perforations:  From— 2 10 ft AL 2 Mid Type’ 5 i{’ _____ , Weight . A PPG

cevvienirer LA580

l. Sgze.

" TIME

PRESSURES PSI__

" FLUID PUMPED DATA

. DRILL PIPE
.__CASING.

ANNOLUS' |

Pumped Per RATE

TOTAL
FLUID - Time Period. |. Bbls Min. .

REMARKS

719}41{— Ie)a#mm TJ&.:&

AM/PM

| ﬁfé‘éj&y o

)/.a/’ S/Ir’%s/ ﬂw;fﬂjf 7

bis HM

5143 r.?:o,f»}l) ﬂih/( hya,

sler ASC ?/};e/

T &(;h N

iﬂmp ylzm,-g!

/?Hﬁlﬁm Iﬂiué /,{?/Wﬂ

0 10.« f,[ mi

f"r,/,,"af' {08 ﬁs;

!zf«" /‘f&ﬁ\m

4—40 ﬂa

LS

hld

fpan ALt

1{[7? 25l

Ll tady

FINAL DISP. PRESS:
MLUER PRINTERS, (NC. - Groat Bend, KS

PSI

BUMP PLUG.TO PSI BLEEDBACK

BBLS: THANK YOU



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC ¢

C“s
(-
LIt

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475.

KM/(KW #2 OWWI

SOUTHLAKE-,-,_T AS 76092
Lo see L (TwR RANG CALLED OUT ON LOCATION | JOB START 'Jos FlNISH

y i o g . COUNTY TA

' LOCATION LLmon{, (o 5 ", e fA Hpdefypr= | é
OLDORNEW (Circleone) ErN f /

‘ B :

CONTRACTOR Arexen £ u, OWNER
TYPE OF JOB: {)/@J,u-c.kw}m, 7/5 (MJ/ L~ ’r,,,o
HOLESIZE +35 TD. 5349 CEMENT
CASING SIZE &% DEPTH 5 3(och AMQUNT ORDERED Yoo sts L/z/f./, L
TUBING SIZE __DEPTH. . m/ X; LEin "
DRILL PIPE _DEPTH | /
TOOL . DEPTH __ Y "
PRES. MAX__ | MINIMUM: | COMMON___ - .. e
MEAS. LINE SHOEJOINT POZMIX ___ * e e S
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. ' GEL / / @. —
PERES. CHL @
DISPLACEMENT __ \ @

EQUIPMENT

PUM,TRUCK CEMENTERJGZL bizzax
5 HELPERCHtg e lému;.m

B TLK TRUCK
&0?/2HIDMV31§hmJ%

DRIVER | Dém LMF//

b

BULK TRUCK"
#5%4

3@5 &)

L2
REM‘ARKS
20
lg P & 7 - f}/&/am ‘ )
[S's’h!X w}é)‘ hm.l/a /_ﬂa(‘!/ !)u/‘j(.

-2 n,p M; 1&4‘/\'.‘ .

W’ U/} 'M— IQS’D el
!FL Dl séun Mﬁpg/

=Rlvy Saeon . iy
Yl 2 riaer %50

CHARGETO: [P scwo Lie
STREET
CITY STATE _ZIP.

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You'are hereby reqiested to rent cementing equipment:
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do 'work as is listed. The above work was
done to satlsfactxon and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME(/W\/V{\&MQ _ a R

SIGNATURE. )C

/\ww 7@/

'”QAbé@;gh@t T e il _Lans
‘ > 706 @ 82-57 297“__

@ .
HANDLING 452,52 @ 29% 7 /22.19’_
MILEAGE [ &¥laZ % BO Y%~ 260 (452, *
S TOTAL iz_g_f—»
SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB. ‘ "
PUMPTRUCK CHARGE . 2Yaly. *=2
EXTRA FOOTAGE __@_
MILEAGE _ @_
MANIFOLD'. . @,
@:
.
28

TOTAL 1‘5_03__

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

®OO®®

TOTAL,

SALES TAX (If Any) —

TOTAL CHARGES = ,«f (S¥- o
25 3

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

A

35 .....




19.:\ PER 4 4S

/‘9 a* iit‘ '?.,
e kwy ty
/ ." % ‘a *1::4 ".\a\ Y

Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

September 24, 2013

Evan Mayhew

BEREXCO LLC

2020 N. BRAMBLEWOOD
WICHITA, KS 67206-1094

Re:ACO1
API 15-083-21172-00-01
Katheryn 2-29
SW/4 Sec.29-23S-23W
Hodgeman County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Evan Mayhew



	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 34318
	oname: BEREXCO LLC
	oaddr1: 2020 N. BRAMBLEWOOD
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67206
	ozip4: 1094
	ocontact: Evan Mayhew
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 265-3311
	clicense: 34317
	cname: BEREDCO LLC
	geologist: David Gould
	purchaser: Central Crude Corporation
	classofcompletion: ReEntry
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 4726
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 08/20/2013
	tdate: 07/17/2013
	sdate: 07/12/2013
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Yes
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 12/05/1984
	old_well_name: Katheryn #2
	old_operator: Bird Energy
	ta: Off
	API: 15-083-21172-00-01
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: W2
	Subdivision3: E2
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 29
	Township: 23
	Range: 23
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 660
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 2080
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Hodgeman
	lname: Katheryn
	wellnumber: 2-29
	FieldName: Lappin
	ProdFormation: Mississippi
	ElevationGL: 2428
	ElevationKB: 2441
	td: 5389
	pbtd: 5276
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 0
	MultStageCollar: Yes
	MultStageCollarDepth: 1603
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 36000
	fluid: 600
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 09/24/2013
	DateConfReleased: 09/24/2015
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 09/25/2013
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: 
No open-hole logs were run for this washdown. (OWWO)	
Gamma-Ray Neutron CCL Log was run in cased hole.	

	log: Off
	sample: Yes
	form1: Viola
	top1: 5038
	datum1: -2597
	form2: Simpson
	top2: 5236
	datum2: -2795
	form3: Arbuckle
	top3: 5260
	datum3: -2819
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Production
	size1: 7.875
	casing1: 5.50
	weight1: 15.5
	setting1: 5301
	cement1: 60/40 POZ, ASC
	sacks1: 300
	additive1: 8%gel, 1/4#floseal, 5#Gilsonite
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